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Pudlinck Fire ¥ Rescue Services

Response report for October 2013

#  Date Time Information

221 Oct2 15:21 Well Rd 36 & Concession 11, fuel leak

222 Oct4 06:20 Nicholas Beaver, loader tip over

223 Octb6 15:44 Residential fire alarm, Con 4

224 Oct 10 06:59 tiered to Watson Rd for VSA person

225  Oct 10 15:13 tiered to 401E motorcycle collision

226  Oct 11 01:26 alarm activation on Brock Rd S

227  Oct 11 21:30 tiered two vehicle collision, 401E, east of Hy 6 south

228 Oct 12 13:31 tiered motorcycle collisions 401W at Hy 6 south

229  Oct 18 12:38 tiered to a collision 401 east of Hwy 6 south

230 Oct22 11:47 alarm activation Old Brock Road

231 Oct22 15:16 truck on fire, 401

232 Oct23 15:39 tiered collision Brock Rd & McLean

233 Oct 25 07:43 fire alarm activation Brock Rd S

234 Oct25 09:19 transport truck fire, 401 west

235  Oct 25 09:43 investigate large amount of smoke, Winer Rd

236 Oct?25 16:46 cement truck roll over, Nicholas Beaver Rd

237  Oct 26 13:06 2 vehicle collision Brock Rd & Maple Leaf Lane

238  Oct26 15:36 investigate heavy smoke from Go Bus, 401 east

239  Oct 30 08:57 tiered assist, Brock Rd S, workers injured

240  Oct 30 11:25 smoke reported near tracks on Concession 7, large pile
burning

241  Oct 31 15:03 tiered vehicle in ditch Wellington Rd 34 & Watson Rd

242 Oct 31 02:12 new built frame of house on fire, Highway 6 south

Total of 22 responses in October 2013



Puslinch Fire & Rescue Services

October 31 2013

Totals To Date

Defibrilator used 1 04 %

Tiered Assistance 41 169 %

Tiered Collisions 72 298 %

Extrications 1 04 %

Stolen Vehicle Fires 1 04 %

Other Vehicle Fires 7 29 %

Building Fires 3 12 %

Chimney Fires 2 08 % *

Grass Fires 2 08 %

Other Fires 7 29 %

Cancelled Response 20 83 %

Nothing Found 6 25 %

CO alarms 4 1.7 %

Fire alarms ringing 28 116 %

Hazardous spills 1 04 %

Investigations 33 136 %

Other responses 15 6.2 %

Total responses 242 100 %

Responses to 401 57
Percentage of total responses 23.6 %
Average Response Time 12.8 min
Average Number Responding 8 FF
Percentage change over 2012 -10.37 %
Tiered cost to date(approx) $20,815.00

Fire Loss Report
Resident Vehicle Fire loss $10,000.00
Other Vehicle Fire Loss $11,000.00
Stolen Vehicle Fire Loss $0.00
Home Fire loss $360,000.00
Trailer (home) Fire loss $2,500.00
Other Bldgs $0.00
Assembly $0.00
Business $0.00
Industrial $100,000.00
Institutional $0.00
Mercantile $0.00
Other fire losses $0.00

Total $483,500.00
Printed November 6, 2013
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Township of Puslinch
Financial Report
as of October 31, 2013

BANK BALANCE 6,857,541.85
General Acct. Interest Earned to Date 59,334.46
2013 Taxes Levied to Date Interim 1st Instal 5,068,016.00
Interim 2nd Instal 5,066,616.00
Final 1st Instal 5,038,483.25
Final 2nd Instal 5,070,623.00
capping 91,389.36
20,335,127.61
Supplemental Bills/Credits Issued Yr To Date 23,249.78
2013 Outstanding Taxes 1,315,072.62
2013 Outstanding Interest 25,082.69

Outstanding Taxes and Interest (Prior years)

- 2012 Taxes & Interest 319,853.09
- 2011 Taxes & Interest 104,368.48
- 2010 & Prior & Interest 176,221.48

Total Outstanding Taxes & Interest - Prior Years 600,443.05
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2013.09.03 8.0 9759 Township of Puslinch 13/11/2013 10:53AM
Accounts Payable
TD Canada Trust Cheque Register By Date
01/10/2013 thru  31/10/2013

Cheque Cheque |
Number Date Payee Cheque Amount
015979 11/10/2013 000119 BELL CANADA 228.36
015980 11/10/2013 000124 BELL MOBILITY 415.18
015981 11/10/2013 000969 FCDQ 770.30
015982 11/10/2013 000514 HYDRO ONE NETWORKS INC 1,294.10
015983 11/10/2013 000811 PETTY CASH REPLACEMENT 254.32
015984 11/10/2013 001729 PRESTON SAND & GRAVEL CO. LTD. 50.00
015985 11/10/2013 001210 ROGERS 182.38
015986 11/10/2013 001039 UNION GAS LIMITED 226.21
015987 17/10/2013 001632 340268 ONTARIO LIMITED 42,651.69
015988 17/10/2013 001639 407 ETR 18.73
015989 17/10/2013 000088 BRENDA J. LAW 417.60
015990 17/10/2013 000229 CIT FINANCIAL LTD. 2,264.68
015991 17/10/2013 000259 COUNTY OF WELLINGTON 1,363.00
015992 17/10/2013 001711 DALES SEARCH SERVICES LTD. 39.64
015993 17/10/2013 000414 GAMSBY AND MANNEROW LTD. 454.83
015994 17/10/2013 001682 GARROD PICKFIELD LLP 3,142.53
015995 17/10/2013 001494 GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH & HABER LLP 1,517.31
015996 17/10/2013 001730 GUSZ, SHAWN 6,366.75
015997 17/10/2013 000468 GWS ECOLOGICAL & FORESTRY SERV 217.52
015998 17/10/2013 000870 HLB SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 2,915.40
015999 17/10/2013 000550 JEFFERY & SPENCE LIMITED 158,933.84
016000 17/10/2013 001731 LAWRENCE, CHERYL 14.69
016001 17/10/2013 000661 MANULIFE FINANCIAL 11,008.87
016002 17/10/2013 000211 MICHELLE CASSAR 39.00
016003 17/10/2013 000778 ONTARIO ASSOC. OF FIRE CHIEFS 367.25
016004 17/10/2013 000932 SENTEX COMMUNICATIONS 242.36
016005 17/10/2013 000946 SKYCOM SYSTEMS 355.78
016006 17/10/2013 001651 TOWNSHIP OF GUELPH ERAMOSA 492.70
016008 23/10/2013 000124 BELL MOBILITY 27.85
016009 25/10/2013 001068 BFI CANADA INC. 360.03
016010 25/10/2013 000182 CAMPUS HARDWARE LIMITED 560.69
016011 25/10/12013 001733 CINTAS CANADA LIMITED 115.14
016012 25/10/2013 000344 EASYPAY 349.00
016013 25/10/2013 001182 G.T. FRENCH PAPER LTD. 732.52
016014 25/10/2013 000414 GAMSBY AND MANNEROW LTD. 5,116.47
016015 25/10/2013 000400 GUELPH BUSINESS MACHINES 411.95
016016 25/10/2013 000476 HARDEN ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 2,440.24
016017 25/10/2013 000486 HAYDEN'S PROPERTY MTCE. 1,396.68
016018 25/10/2013 000870 HLB SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 1,115.18
016019 25/10/2013 000685 MCELDERRY & MORRIS 89.27
016020 25/10/2013 000740 MUNICIPAL PROPERTY ASSESS. CORP. 113.00
016021 25/10/2013 000741 MUNICIPAL WORLD INC. 480.25
016022 25/10/2013 000861 REYNER ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC 788.18
016023 25/10/2013 001478 ROBERT KELLY 548.45
016024 25/10/2013 000934 SGS CANADA INC 513.02
016025 25/10/2013 000988 SWAN DUST CONTROL LTD 141.70
016026 25/10/2013 001734 TAYLOR, BRENDA 376.00
016027 25/10/2013 000998 TD VISA 1,424.64
016028 25/10/2013 001732 THE INFORMATION PROFESSIONALS 4,105.00
016029 25/10/2013 001076 THE WELLINGTON ADVERTISER 1,092.09
016030 25/10/2013 001016 TOPECO COFFEE & TEA COMPANY 301.76
016031 25/10/12013 001735 ZAFFINO, NAZZARENO 5,000.00
016032 29/10/2013 001147 RECEIVER GENERAL 11,442.28
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2013.09.03 8.0 9759 Township of Puslinch 13/11/2013 10:53AM
Accounts Payable
TD Canada Trust Cheque Register By Date
01/10/2013 thru  31/10/2013

Cheque Cheque
Number Date Payee Cheque Amount
016033 31/10/2013 000096 BAKERS ATWORK OFFICE FURNITURE 14,072.13
016034 31/10/2013 000119 BELL CANADA 505.89
016035 31/10/2013 000295 DAVID SUTTON 266.00
016036 31/10/2013 001667 DEMIKON CONSTRUCTION LTD. 32,942.77
016037 31/10/2013 000969 FCDQ 835,33
016038 31/10/2013 000983 FRIENDS OF SUNRISE LIMITED 3,521.75
016039 31/10/2013 000409 GAIL J. HUETHER 82.50
016040 31/10/2013 000414 GAMSBY AND MANNEROW LTD. 274.53
016041 31/10/2013 001150 GERRIT NAP 17.60
016042 31/10/2013 001736 HASAN, MARY 935.20
016043 31/10/2013 000870 HLB SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 1,240.97
016044 31/10/2013 000514 HYDRO ONE NETWORKS INC 4,174.49
016045 31/10/2013 001706 MOTION SPECIALTIES 38.06
016046 31/10/2013 001622 PEARSON DUNN iINSURANCE 3,221.74
016047 31/10/2013 000830 PUROLATOR COURIER LTD. 50,53
016048 31/10/2013 000836 PUSLINCH PIONEER 76.84
016049 31/10/2013 001076 THE WELLINGTON ADVERTISER 449.69
016050 31/10/2013 001645 2298356 ONTARIO INC. 1,695.00
016051 31/10/2013 000028 A-1 SANITATION 757.81
016052 31/10/2013 000038 ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC. 1,176.73
016053 31/10/2013 000042 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION EQUIP LTD 1,350.22
016054 31/10/2013 001352 AIR LIQUIDE CANADA INC. 22.71
016055 31/10/2013 000147 BOB BONNEVILLE 84.00
016056 31/10/2013 000148 BOUCHER & JONES INC. 10,050.76
016057 31/10/2013 000136 BSR&D 3,232.51
016058 31/10/2013 000182 CAMPUS HARDWARE LIMITED 108.85
016059 31/10/2013 000200 CAPITAL PAVING INC. 62,165.40
016060 31/10/2013 000214 CBM AGGREGATES 86.31
016061 31/10/2013 000219 CEDAR SIGNS 163.39
016062 31/10/2013 000234 CLEANSWEEP POWERSWEEPING 7,963.11
016063 31/10/2013 000263 COX CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 16,817.21
016064 31/10/2013 001351 DELTA TRUCK EQUIPMENT 156.47
016065 31/10/2013 001434 DENNIS LEVER 244,75
016066 31/10/2013 000969 FCDQ 147,22
016067 31/10/2013 000380 FIRE SAFETY CANADA 1,295.27
016068 31/10/2013 000384 FLEET IMAGE INC. 33.90
016069 31/10/2013 001182 G.T. FRENCH PAPER LTD. 121.77
016070 31/10/2013 000414 GAMSBY AND MANNEROW LTD 3,961.19
016071 31/10/2013 001460 GRAHAM ROSS 56.00
016072 31/10/2013 000448 GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO. 565.20
016073 31/10/2013 001216 GUELPH BUILDING SUPPLIES 49.13
016074 31/10/2013 000458 GUELPH PAPER COMPANY 158.91
016075 31/10/2013 000511 HUNTER STEEL SALES 1,308.93
016076 31/10/2013 001429 KENNETH ROTH 114.55
016077 31/10/2013 001212 LIGHTNING EQUIPMENT SALES INC 604.78
016078 31/10/2013 000641 LODDER BROTHERS LIMITED 96.05
016079 31/10/2013 000650 M & L SUPPLY 2,575.50
016080 31/10/2013 000710 MICHAEL'S MOBILE 739.54
016081 31/10/2013 000753 NELLIS CONSTRUCTION LTD. 2,550.41
016082 31/10/2013 001739 OMEGA COMMUNICATIONS LTD. 525.45
016083 31/10/2013 000778 ONTARIO ASSOC. OF FIRE CHIEFS 118.65
016084 31/10/2013 000822 PRESSURE WASHER SHOP LTD. 1,201.47
016085 31/10/2013 000826 PROBUY SAFETY SOLUTIONS 85.65
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2013.09.03 8.0 9759 Township of Puslinch 13/11/2013 10:53AM
Accounts Payable
TD Canada Trust Cheque Register By Date
01/10/2013 thru  31/10/2013

Cheque Cheque
Number Date Payee Cheque Amount
016086 31/10/2013 000874 ROBERT FROSCH 92.50
016087 31/10/2013 000886 ROCHESTER MIDLAND LIMITED 122.55
016088 31/10/2013 000900 ROYAL CITY AUTOMOTIVE 126.53
016089 31/10/2013 000905 ROYAL SS TANK & TRUCK LTD 1,742.61
016090 31/10/2013 000906 RUBBERLINE PRODUCTS LTD. 22.60
016091 31/10/2013 000977 STEVEN GOODE 240.14
016092 31/10/2013 000988 SWAN DUST CONTROL LTD 96.74
016093 31/10/2013 001740 TERRA WORKWEAR INC. 1,186.16
016094 31/10/2013 001076 THE WELLINGTON ADVERTISER 128.48
016095 31/10/2013 001738 TOTAL REFRIGERATION LTD. 8,899.88
016096 31/10/2013 001025 TRANSIT LUBRICANTS LTD. 4,245.63
016097 31/10/2013 001737 WEBER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 2,050.95
016098 31/10/2013 000717 MINISTER OF FINANCE 1,518.53
016099 31/10/2013 000764 O.M.ER.S. 15,499.68
016100 31/10/2013 000856 RECEIVER GENERAL 564.32
016101 31/10/2013 001147 RECEIVER GENERAL 21,616.06
016102 31/10/2013 000143 ROBERT G. GORDON 117.13
016103 31/10/2013 001113 WORKPLACE SAFETY & INSURANCE 2,237.58
016104 31/10/2013 000414 GAMSBY AND MANNEROW LTD. 4,691.56
016105 31/10/2013 000980 WAYNE STOKLEY 66.00
Cheque Register Total - 525,642.86
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Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expense

Net 2012
Account Administration Curr Mnth Actual Curr Mnth Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Budget

4000-4001 |Wages - F/T 32,878.92 35,000.00 295,739.23 350,000.00 420,000.00
4001 Wages - PIT 9,872.11 9,368.75 98,141.62 93,687.50 112,425.00
4100 Benefits 10,699.47 11,916.67 87,159.63 119,166.67 143,000.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment 556.22 1,750.00 20,508.41 17,500.00 21,000.00
4201 Hydro 282.20 291.67 2,970.67 2,916.67 3,500.00
4202 Heat 22.14 166.67 | 1,130.42 1,666.67 2,000.00
4204 Water Protection - 25.00 194.08 250.00 300.00
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg 95.93 1,681.25 2,976.32 16,812.50 20,175.00
4216 Kitchen Supplies 286.02 166.67 1,963.99 1,666.67 2,000.00
4221 Library-water test, rent 1,125.66 416.67 4,713.76 4,166.67 5,000.00

4222 Maintenance Grounds - - 1,050.00 - -
4300 Speed Monitor - 83.33 - 833.33 1,000.00
4301 Postage (1,242.62) 416.67 3,405.00 4,166.67 5,000.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 907.59 708.33 5,400.32 7,083.33 8,500.00
4303 Legal Fees 20,780.56 4,166.67 46,442.49 41,666.67 50,000.00
4304 Audit Fees - 2,083.33 26,976.73 20,833.33 25,000.00
4305 Engineering Fees (7,049.03) 5,416.67 3,636.16 54,166.67 65,000.00
4306 Rental & Maint. Of Office Equipment 2,114.56 1,250.00 8,905.94 12,500.00 15,000.00
4307 Election and Other - 666.67 7,377.29 6,666.67 8,000.00
4308 Mileage 841.80 833.33 6,544.55 8,333.33 10,000.00
4309 Seminars 905.66 833.33 8.582.32 8,333.33 10,000.00
4310 Training - 291.67 18.21 2,916.67 3,500.00
4311 Membership Fees - 500.00 5,316.98 5,000.00 6,000.00
4312 Meals 34.37 166.67 424.50 1,666.67 2,000.00
4313 Accomodations, Parking 403.33 541.67 5,326.48 5,416.67 6,500.00

4314 Employee travel - Air Fare - - 373.76 - -
4315 WSIB, Insurance 28,741.72 2,750.00 39,471.65 27,500.00 33,000.00
4316 Advertising (4.20) 725.00 6,199.44 7,250.00 8,700.00
4317 Water Monitoring 1,403.78 1,666.67 7,246.37 16,666.67 20,000.00
4320 Contracts 2,284.06 2,500.00 30,884.21 25,000.00 30,000.00
4322 Emergency Management 205.65 416.67 1,860.88 4,166.67 5,000.00
4323 Garbage Bags - 708.33 - 7,083.33 8,500.00
4500 Financial Service Charges 372.00 433.33 4,238.40 4,333.33 5,200.00
4501 Taxes w/o - Twp share (16,757.11) 10.,416.67 (23,249.78) 104,166.67 125,000.00
4502 Other w/o - non collectable invoices 323.03 41.67 323.03 416.67 500.00
4600 Grants - 2,870.83 32,583.80 28,708.33 34,450.00
4700 Conservation Levy - 11,816.08 141,783.00 118,160.83 141,793.00
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds - 5,250.00 16,089.37 52,500.00 63,000.00
5001 Trnsf to Reserves - 833.33 - 8,333.33 10,000.00
TOTALS 90,083.82 119,170.25 902,709.22 1,191,702.50 1,430,043.00




Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expense

October 2013
Account Protection & Inspection Curr Mnth Actuall Curr Mnth Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Budget

4000-4001 |Wages 14,109.19 15,828.42 147,091.56 158,284.17 189,941.00
4100 Benefits 3,512,24 3,916.67 38,367.23 39,166.67 47,000.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment 2,169.24 513.33 2,849.32 5,133.33 6,160.00
4201 Hydro 282.20 283.75 2,970.67 2,837.50 3,405.00
4202 Heat 22,14 213.67 1,111.84 2,136.67 2,564.00
4203 Fuel - 566.67 36.02 5,666.67 6,800.00
4208 Signage 101.76 225.00 1,696.26 2,250.00 2,700.00
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg - 45.00 573.20 450.00 540.00
4220 Vehicle Maintenance - 133.33 1,561.95 1,333.33 1,600.00
4301 Postage - 188.17 2,057.80 1,881.67 2,258.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 81.57 434.25 2,106.13 4,342.50 5,211.00
4303 Professional Fees-Legal 80.39 2,166.67 14,326.78 21,666.67 26,000.00
4305 Engineering Fees - 2,500.00 31,677.24 25,000.00 30,000.00
4308 Mileage 90.14 51.50 389.95 515.00 618.00
4309 Seminars - 100.00 466.53 1,000.00 1,200.00
4310 Training - 183.33 2,420.24 1,833.33 2,200.00
4311 Membership Fees - 100.00 834.49 1,000.00 1,200.00
4312 Meals 18.87 50.00 294.39 500.00 600.00
4313 Accomodations, Parking 475.20 190.00 959.86 1,900.00 2,280.00
4315 WSIB, Insurance 14,011.68 1,416.67 16,862.63 14,166.67 17,000.00
4316 Advertising - 25.00 404.59 250.00 300.00
4318 Vehicle Plates - 14.17 - 141.67 170.00
4319 Permits - 16.67 178.59 166.67 200.00
4320 Contracts - 333.33 2,886.61 3,333.33 4,000.00
4321 Clothing, Safety Allowance - 37.50 128.21 375.00 450.00
4324 Livestock Loss, Humane Society - 491.67 2,154.35 4,916.67 5,900.00
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds - 3,216.67 27,325.98 32,166.67 38,600.00
TOTALS 34,954.62 33,241.42 301,632.42 332,414.17 398,897.00




Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expense

October 2013
Account Roads Curr Mnth Actual | Curr Mnth Budget | YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Budget

4000 Wages - Full time 25,795.06 27,74?).42 276,334.19 277,404.17 332,885.00
4001 Wages - Part time - 2,162.33 22,382.63 21,623.33 25,948.00
4000 Wages - Over time 117.20 2,730.41 17,974.02 27,304.08 32,764.90
4100 Benefits 7,127.69 10,333.33 87,319.69 103,333.33 124,000.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment 343.50 83.33 375.19 833.33 1,000.00
4201 Hydro - 625.00 3,496.13 6,250.00 7,500.00
4202 Heat 22.12 308.33 3,817.03 3,083.33 3,700.00
4203 Fuel 9,051.02 6,358.33 84,148.10 63,583.33 76,300.00
4205 Equipment Maintenance & Supplies 7,983.48 3,925.00 25,953.06 39,250.00 47,100.00
4208 Signage 147.14 1,166.67 9,068.77 11,666.67 14,000.00
4209 Pavement Markings - 1,233.33 - 12,333.33 14,800.00
4210 Railway Maintenance - 425.00 490.75 4,250.00 5,100.00
4212 Maintenance Gravel - 7,500.00 73,050.55 75,000.00 90,000.00
4213 Calcium - 3,675.00 33,245.86 36,750.00 44,100.00
4214 Sand & Salt 7,171.03 15,250.00 147,573.88 152,500.00 183,000.00
4217 Waste Removal 682.43 166.67 889.43 1,666.67 2,000.00
4218 Shop Overhead 1,668.73 1,791.67 8,217.82 17,916.67 21,500.00
4219 Road Maintenance Supplies 2,601.22 3,116.67 29,059.69 31,166.67 37.400.00
4224 Sidewalk Repair 11,497.60 833.33 11,497.60 8,333.33 10,000.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 177.12 266.67 2,410.71 2,666.67 3,200.00
4305 Engineering Fees - 500.00 4,340.12 5,000.00 6,000.00
4310 Training - 118.33 991.56 1,183.33 1,420.00
4311 Membership Fees - 66.67 756.16 666.67 800.00
4315 WSIB, Insurance 78,182.78 6,866.67 86,064.32 68,666.67 82,400.00
4316 Advertising - 41.67 262.13 416.67 500.00
4318 Vehicle Plates - 441.67 - 4,416.67 5,300.00
4319 Permits - 291.67 . 2,916.67 3,500.00
4320 Contracts - 14,250.00 126,204.65 142,500.00 171,000.00
4321 Clothing, Safety Allowance - 62.50 419.76 625.00 750.00
4326 Bridge Inspection - 858.33 2,944.03 8,583.33 10,300.00
4400 Street Light Repair 3,485.34 3,750.00 32,184.49 37,500.00 45,000.00 |
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds 59,851.78 92,416.67 638,683.52 924,166.67 1,109,000.00
5001 Trnsf to Reserves - 4,166.67 50,000.00 41,666.67 50,000.00
5002 Trnsf to Reserve Funds - 17,098.76 102,592.54 170,987.57 205,185.08

TOTALS 215,905.24 230,621.08 1,882,748.38 2,306,210.82 2,767,452.98




Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expenses

October 2013

Account Fire Curr Mnth Actuall Curr Mnth Budget| YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Budget
4000-4001 |Wages 33,991.21 28,233.33 258,309.71 282,333.33 338,856.00
4100 Benefits 2,501.55 3,000.00 24,465.23 30,000.00 36,000.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment 1,023.31 833.33 2,926.01 8,333.33 10,000.00
4201 Hydro 320.89 416.67 3,741.18 4,166.67 5,000.00
4202 Heat 22.14 125.00 1,130.42 1,250.00 1,500.00
4203 Fuel E 833.33 - 8,333.33 10,000.00
4204 Water Protection - 20.83 12.72 208.33 250.00
4205 Equipment Maintenance & Supplies - 3,166.67 25,547.25 31,666.67 38,000.00
4206 Oxygen & Medical Supplies (137.13) 283,33 933.66 2,833.33 3,400.00
4207 Public Education 115.71 500.00 3,763.00 5,000.00 6,000.00
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg 308.97 541.67 2,092.10 5,416.67 6,500.00
4216 Kitchen Supplies 42.69 133.33 700.05 1,333.33 1,600.00
4220 Vehicle Maintenance 2,984.44 1,666.67 20,219.41 16,666.67 20,000.00
4301 Postage - 417 - 41.67 50.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 637.42 1,666.67 21,482.97 16,666.67 20,000.00
4303 Legal Fees - 166.67 - 1,666.67 2,000.00
4308 Mileage 472.33 666.67 5,395.87 6,666.67 8,000.00
4309 Seminars 864.77 791.67 7,707.56 7,916.67 9,500.00
4310 Training 1,231.82 791.67 2,803.82 7,916.67 9,500.00
4311 Membership Fees B 116.67 1,418.93 1,166.67 1,400.00
4315 WSIB, Insurance 10,931.90 1,750.00 16,515.70 17,500.00 21,000.00

4316 Advertising 586.75 - 699.09 - -
4319 Permits - 8.33 - 83.33 100.00
4320 Contracts 712.32 866.67 8,554.73 8,666.67 10,400.00
4321 Clothing, Safety Allowance 3,404.56 2,083.33 13,080.92 20,833.33 25,000.00
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds 326.91 7,250.00 6,626.25 72,500.00 87,000.00
5001 Trnsf to Reserves - 4,166.67 50,000.00 41,666.67 50,000.00
TOTALS 60,342.56 60,083.33 478,126.58 600,833.33 721,000.00




Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expense

October 2013
Account ORC Curr Mnth Actual| Curr Mnth Budget | YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Budget

4000-4001 |Wages - F/T 3,961.60 4,166.67 42,121.60 41,666.67 50,000.00
4001 Wages - PT 1,614.46 847.92 14,338.29 8,479.17 10,175.00
4100 Benefits 1,301.87 66.67 7,416.51 666.67 800.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment - 41.67 156.05 416.67 500.00
4201 Hydro - 1,833.33 25,303.34 18,333.33 22,000.00
4202 Heat 29.76 416.67 3,323.00 4,166.67 5,000.00
4203 Fuel - 4.17 - 41.67 50.00
4204 Water Protection 15.26 79.17 122.10 791.67 950.00
4205 Equipment Maintenance & Supplies 8,035.08 1,083.33 13,138.89 10,833.33 13,000.00
4208 Signage - 41.67 - 416.67 500.00
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg 237.42 1,083.33 4,102.60 10,833.33 13,000.00
4222 Grounds Maintenance 1,933.44 833.33 4,282.90 8,333.33 10,000.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 185.32 125.00 1,677.77 1,250.00 1,500.00
4305 Engineering Fees - 1,000.00 567.39 10,000.00 12,000.00
4308 Mileage - 83.33 106.26 833.33 1,000.00

4309 Seminars - - 182.15 - -
4310 Training - 83.33 - 833.33 1,000.00
4311 Membership Fees - 12.50 127.20 125.00 150.00
4315 WSIB, Insurance 15,407,46 1,250.00 16,436.07 12,500,00 15,000.00

4320 Contracts - - 170.49 - -
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds 4,224.89 5,000.00 11,182.29 50,000.00 60,000.00
TOTALS 36,946.56 18,052.08 144,754.90 180,520.83 216,625.00




Township of Puslinch
Departmental Budget vs Actual Expense

October 2013
Account Recreation Curr Mnth Actual, Curr Mnth Budget| YTD Actual YTD Budget CurrTotal Bud&
4000-4001 |[Wages - F/T P/T O/T 2,485.71 5,504.17 57,352.32 55,041.67 66,050.00
4100 Benefits 66.83 375.00 2,474.58 3,750.00 4,500.00
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment - 83.33 1,871.88 833.33 1,000.00
4201 Hydro 673.59 1,333.33 12,160.79 13,333.33 16,000.00
4202 Heat 85.41 333.33 2,305.23 3,333.33 4,000.00
4203 Fuel - 166.67 2,252.84 1,666.67 2,000.00
4204 Water Protection 431.46 583.33 3,372.69 5,833.33 7,000.00
4205 Equipment Maintenance & Supplies 21.83 333.33 943.05 3,333.33 4,000.00
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg 872.55 1,416.67 15,448.72 14,166.67 17,000.00
4216 Kitchen Supplies 659.66 500.00 5,461.91 5,000.00 6,000.00
4217 Waste Removal - 375.00 890.40 3,750.00 4,500.00
4222 Maintenance Grounds 1,523.76 5,583.33 31,891.07 55,833.33 67,000.00
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 47.56 166.67 1,100.45 1,666.67 2,000.00
4305 Engineering Fees - 166.67 432.59 1,666.67 2,000.00
4308 Mileage - 166.67 817.68 1,666.67 2,000.00
4309 Seminars - - 182.15 -
4311 Membership Fees - 213.70 -
4315 WSIB, Insurance 17,106.99 1,500.00 18,187.79 15,000.00 18,000.00
4316 Advertising - 41.67 637.63 416.67 500.00
4320 contracts - - 53.16 - -
4325 Badenoch Community Ctr. 15.26 187.50 1,832.39 1,875.00 2,250.00
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds 29,665.98 25,416.67 255,868.40 254,166.67 305,000.00
TOTALS 53,656.59 44,233.33 415,751.42 442,333.33 530,800.00




3. 2(d)

Description Curr Mnth Actual| Curr Mnth Budget| Variance % | YTD Actual YTD Budget Budget Remaining | Total Budget % Budget Remaining
4000 Wages - F/T 76,277.27 82,610.50 92.33 750,876.52 826,105.00 240,449.48 991,326.00 24.26
4001 Wages - P/T 48,536.95 46,831.08 103.64 461,265.96 468,310.83 100,707.04 561,973.00 17.92
4002 Wages - OT 117.20 2,730.41 4.29 17,974.02 27,304.08 14,790.88 32,764.90 4514
4100 Benefits 25,217.16 29,647.92 85.06 247,250.57 296,479.17 108,524.43 355,775.00 30.50
4200 Office Supplies & Equipment 4,092.27 3,315.00 123.45 28,999.70 33,150.00 10,780.30 39,780.00 27.10
4201 Hydro 1,558.88 4,783.75 32.59 50,642.78 47,837.50 6,762.22 57,405.00 11.78
4202 Heat 203.71 1,563.67 13.03 12,817.94 15,636.67 5,946.06 18,764.00 31.69
4203 Fuel 9,051.02 7.929.17 114.15 86,436.96 79,291.67 8,713.04 95,150.00 9.16
4204 Water Protection 446.72 708.33 63.07 3,701.59 7.083.33 4,798.41 8,500.00 56.45
4205 Equipment Maintenance & Supplies 16,040.39 8,508.33 188.53 65,582.25 85,083.33 36,517.75 102,100.00 35.77
4206 Oxygen & Medical Supplies (137.13) 283.33 (48.40) 933.66 2,833.33 2,466.34 3,400.00 72.54
4207 Public Education 115.71 500.00 23.14 3,763.00 5,000.00 2,237.00 6,000.00 37.28
4208 Signage 248.90 1,433.33 17.37 10,765.03 14,333.33 6,434.97 17,200.00 37.41
4209 Pavement Markings - 1,233.33 - - 12,333.33 14,800.00 14,800.00 100.00
4210 Railway Maintenance - 425.00 - 490.75 4,250.00 4,609.25 5,100.00 90.38
4212 Maintenance Gravel - 7,500.00 - 73,050.55 75,000.00 16,949.45 90,000.00 18.83
4213 Calcium - 3,675.00 - 33,245.86 36,750.00 10,854.14 44,100.00 24.61
4214 Sand & Salt 7,171.03 15,250.00 47.02 147,573.88 152,500.00 35,426.12 183,000.00 19.36
4215 Cleaning, Maint & Supplies for Bldg 1,514.87 4,767.92 31.77 25,192.94 47,679.17 32,022.06 57,215.00 55.97
4216 Kitchen Supplies 988.37 800.00 123.55 8,125.95 8,000.00 1,474.05 9,600.00 156.35
4217 Waste Removal 682.43 541.67 125.99 1,779.83 5,416.67 4,720.17 6,500.00 72.62
4218 Shop Overhead 1,668.73 1,791.67 93.14 8,217.82 17,916.67 13,282.18 21,500.00 61.78
4219 Road Maintenance Supplies 2,601.22 3,116.67 83.46 29,059.69 31,166.67 8,340.31 37,400.00 22.30
4220 Vehicle Maintenance 2,984.44 1,800.00 165.80 21,781.36 18,000.00 (181.36) 21,600.00 (0.84)
4221 Library 1,125.66 416.67 270.16 4,713.76 4,166.67 286.24 5,000.00 5.72
4222 Ground Maintenance 3,457.20 6,416.67 53.88 37,223.97 64,166.67 39,776.03 77,000.00 51.66
4224 Sidewalk Repair 11,497.60 833.33 1,379.71 11,497.60 8,333.33 (1,497.60) 10,000.00 (14.98)
4300 Speed Monitor - 83.33 - - 833.33 1,000.00 1,000.00 100.00
4301 Postage (1,242.62) 609.00 (204.04) 5,462.80 6,090.00 1,845.20 7,308.00 25.25
4302 Communication - phone, fax, internet 2,036.58 3,367.58 60.48 34,178.35 33,675.83 6,232.65 40,411.00 15.42
4303 Legal Fees 20,860.95 6,500.00 320.94 60,769.27 65,000.00 17,230.73 78,000.00 22.09
4304 Audit Fees - 2,083.33 - 26,976.73 20,833.33 (1,976.73) 25,000.00 (7.91)
4305 Engineering Fees (7,049.03) 10,000.00 (70.49) 41,495.00 100,000.00 78,505.00 120,000.00 65.42
4306 Rental & Maint. Of Office Equipment 2,114.56 1,250.00 169.16 8,905.94 12,500.00 6,094.06 15,000.00 40.63
4307 Election and Other - 666.67 - 7,377.29 6,666.67 622.71 8,000.00 7.78
4308 Mileage 1,404.27 1,805.67 77.77 13,254.31 18,056.67 8,413.69 21,668.00 38.83
4309 Seminars 1,770.43 1,725.00 102.63 17,120.71 17,250.00 3,579.29 20,700.00 17.29
4310 Training 1,231.82 1,468.33 83.89 6,233.83 14,683.33 11,386.17 17,620.00 64.62




Account Description Curr Mnth Actual Curr Mnth Budget| Variance % | YTD Actual YTD Budget Budget Remaining | Total Budget % Budget Remaining
4311 Membership Fees - 795.83 - 8,667.46 7,958.33 882.54 9,550.00 9.24
4312 Meals 53.24 216.67 24.57 718.89 2,166.67 1,881.11 2,600.00 72.35
4313 Accomodations, Parking 878.53 731.67 120.07 6,286.34 7,316.67 2,493.66 8,780.00 28.40
4314 Employe Travel - Airfare - - 100.00 373.75 - - - -
4315 WSIB, Insurance 164,384.67 15,533.33 1,058.27 193,544.86 155,333.33 (7,144.86) 186,400.00 (3.83)
4316 Advertising 582.55 958.33 60.79 8,202.88 9,5683.33 3,297.12 11,500.00 28.67
4317 Water Monitoring 1,403.78 1,666.67 84.23 7.246.37 16,666.67 12,753.63 20,000.00 63.77
4318 Vehicle Plates - 455.83 - - 4,558.33 5,470.00 5,470.00 100.00
4319 Permits - 316.67 - 178.59 3,166.67 3,621.41 3,800.00 95.30
4320 Contracts 2,996.38 17,950.00 16.69 168,803.85 179,500.00 46,596.15 215,400.00 21.63
4321 Clothing, Safety Allowance 3,404.56 2,183.33 155.93 13,628.89 21,833.33 12,571.11 26,200.00 47.98
4322 Emergency Management 205.65 416.67 49.36 1,860.88 4,166.67 3,139.12 5,000.00 62.78
4323 Garbage Bags - 708.33 - - 7,083.33 8,500.00 8,500.00 100.00
4324 Livestock Loss, Humane Society - 491.67 - 2,154.35 4,916.67 3,745.65 5,900.00 63.49
4325 Badenoch Community Ctr. 15.26 187.50 8.14 1,832.39 1,875.00 417.61 2,250.00 18.56
4326 Bridge Repair - 858.33 - 2,944.03 8,583.33 7,355.97 10,300.00 71.42
4400 Street Light & Repair 3,485.34 3,750.00 92.94 32,184.49 37,500.00 12,815.51 45,000.00 28.48
4500 Financial Service Charges 372.00 433.33 85.85 4,238.40 4,333.33 961.60 5,200.00 18.49
4501 Taxes w/o - Twp share (16,757.11) 10,416.67 (160.87) (23,249.78) 104,166.67 148,249.78 125,000.00 118.60
4502 Other w/o - non collectable invoices 323.03 41.67 775.27 323.03 416.67 176.97 500.00 35.39
4600 Grants - 2,870.83 - 32,583.80 28,708.33 1,866.20 34,450.00 5.42
4700 Conservation Levy - 11,816.08 - 141,783.00 118,160.83 10.00 141,793.00 0.01
5000 Trnsf to Capital Funds 94,069.56 138,550.00 67.90 955,775.81 1,385,500.00 706,824.19 1,662,600.00 42.51
5001 Trnsf to Reserves - 9,166.67 - 100,000.00 91,666.67 10,000.00 110,000.00 9.09
5002 Trnsf to Reserve Funds - 17,098.76 - 102,592.54 170,987.57 102,592.54 205,185.08 50.00

TOTALS 492,005.00 506,586.50 97.12% 4,127,412.99 5,065,864.98 1,951,998.74 6,079,037.98 32.11%
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2013 BUILDING REPORT

'VALUE OF CONSTRUCTION PERMIT FEES COLLECTED| % | PERMITS

2012 2013 2012 2013 CHANGE = ISSUED
January $1,552,000.00  $2,323,300.00 | $17,445.00  $30,628.95 150% | 12
February $1,338,000.00  $398,000.00  $14,410.00 $2,000.00 | 30% 4
March $68,000.00  $2,937,000.00 = $1,447.00  $38,663.85 = 4319% 20
April . $1,824,500.00  $855,500.00 | $17,813.00  $12,814.00 47% 12
May . $2,913,000.00 $14,369,150.00  $41,577.90  $120,059.00 493% @ 23
June © $10,774,800.00 | $1,507,375.00 | | $110,010.05 |  $21,518.00 14% | 18
July  $2,137,000.00  $2,326,000.00 | $33,897.05  $34,829.00 109% = 33
August | $29,028,500.00  $4,176,000.00 | $259,024.00  $52,391.20 | 14% 30
September = $4,501,900.00  $1,941,500.00 = $45,916.00  $20,625.00 43% 20
October '$3,637,000.00  $3,227,500.00 = $47,033.00  $35,654.00 89% 19
November $0.00 $0.00
December $0.00 | $0.00
TOTALS TO DATE  $34,061,325.00 | $369,183.00 19
2012 COMPARISON $57,774,700.00 $588,573.00 - 170
Total % CHANGE 59% [ ] 63% 112%
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Note: The Graphs Below only Include Septic Permits in 2012 and beyond

# of Permits 12 Month Rolling Total

300

250

200

150

100

50

T b0 F §F T

L L L L L L L A L L L L L L L L L
O > o & D
oY Q" O O o
O & L L L O O

D VO

i T T LINENE B I | T

9

TS S




Note: The Graphs Below only Include Septic Permits in 2012 and beyond

Permit Fees Collected 12 Month Rolling Total
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